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A000622359 TANIA  NASRIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  2  473.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337578 JOYE  NASKAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  3  468.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358653 ATRIK  SARKAR Male No  3 3 UR  11  467.00  100.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492347 ARIT  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  1  466.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249550 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  5  2 5 OBC-A  10  465.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501825 NOUSHIN  PARVEEN Female No  6 6 UR  1  458.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597337 RISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  7 7 UR  8  457.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253784 SUBHASREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  1  455.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111193 TANISHA  DAS Female No  9  2 9 SC  11  455.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271986 MD MAHBUBUR RAHMAN Male No  10 10 UR  14  454.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722469 TUKTUKI  JANA Female No  11 11 UR  1  449.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290924 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  3  449.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412484 SHIVAM  MULLICK Male No  13  3 13 SC  25  449.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058053 DEBOPRIYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  14 14 UR  4  448.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001706998 SK FARHAN RAHAMAN Male No  15 15 UR  20  447.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328585 MEDHA PALLAVI KUMARI Female No  16 16 UR  3  444.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246854 MAANYA  KESWANI Female No  17 17 UR  10  443.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259027 TAUFIQUE  ANWAR Male No  18  3 18 OBC-A  6  442.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961238 ASHMRI  GURUNG Female No  19 19 UR  22  440.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458069 SRISTY  DAS Female No  20  1 20 OBC-B  2  440.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196172 SANGHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  21 21 UR  11  438.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570335 MARUFA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  7  437.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430475 SAYANTIKA  NAYAK Female No  23  4 23 SC  5  435.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388270 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  24  5 24 SC  16  430.00  0.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040290 NEHA  KUMARI Female No  25 25 UR  2  429.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912057 ANKITA  BANK Female No  26 26 UR  2  429.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282820 RACHANA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  27 27 UR  3  428.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000268215 SANJANA  DAS Female No  28  6 28 SC  1  427.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044070 MONALISA  SAHA Female No  29  2 29 OBC-B  24  426.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533505 SAMADRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  30 30 UR  1  424.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619883 ESHA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  20  423.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336404 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  32 32 UR  16  421.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323938 SOUMALYA  JANA Male No  33  3 33 OBC-B  11  420.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222948 RITA  JANA Female No  34  7 34 SC  1  420.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222971 SUBHRA  MANDAL Female No  35 35 UR  2  419.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204135 SUBHRANIL  BASAK Male No  36 36 UR  20  419.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878633 AVRO GUHA MAJUMDER Male No  37 37 UR  8  419.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291588 SREELEKHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  38 38 UR  8  419.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328972 NANDINI  PAUL Female No  39 39 UR  13  414.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035674 ALIVA  SAMANTA Female No  40 40 UR  10  413.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092502 SANCHARINE  NASKAR Female No  41  8 41 SC  3  407.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001720937 JUHITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  42 42 UR  16  407.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765511 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  43 43 UR  11  406.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924429 SOUMYADIP  SAHU Male No  44  4 44 OBC-B  9  404.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186423 AHANA  BERA Female No  45 45 UR  6  404.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024033 SHREYA  DAS Female No  46  5 46 OBC-B  1  403.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292925 SOUMYAJIT  MAITY Male No  47 47 UR  6  402.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067602 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  48  6 48 OBC-B  5  399.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323742 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  49 49 UR  22  399.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065536 KHUSHNUDA  ANJUM Female No  50 50 UR  3  398.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639352 MRINMOYEE  PAUL Female No  50  7 51 OBC-B  5  398.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031749 KUSUMITA  ROY Female No  51 52 UR  10  398.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437903 RIYA  KHAMARU Female No  52 53 UR  20  396.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741805 MAYUKSHI  ODDAR Female No  53  8 54 OBC-B  4  394.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668983 SAYANTIKA  JANA Female No  54 55 UR  5  393.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000311654 KUHELI  SAMADDAR Female No  55  9 56 SC  12  393.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180606 RIFA  TAMANNA Female No  56 57 UR  5  391.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713038 NUR HASHINA MAMOOD Female No  57  4 58 OBC-A  4  389.00  94.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411297 SADIA  YASMIN Female No  58  5 59 OBC-A  1  389.00  74.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590419 AFRUJ MUSKAN ABEDIN Female No  59 60 UR  6  389.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600522 TRITHA  ADAK Female No  60 61 UR  2  386.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840113 SK  IJAJUDDIN Male No  61 62 UR  6  385.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030034 MD JUNAID IQBAL Male No  62 63 UR  17  384.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424888 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  63 64 UR  18  382.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533288 MUSKAN  ALAM Female No  64 65 UR  6  381.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240194 AKASH  PATRA Male No  65  10 66 SC  4  379.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332013 NISHAT TABASSUM 

BISWAS

Female No  66 67 UR  10  376.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181389 SUBHENDU  GAYEN Male No  67 68 UR  2  372.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002211285 SANGITA  NAYAK Female No  68 69 UR  4  370.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325145 KHUSHI KUMARI SINGH Female No  69 70 UR  1  369.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924358 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  70  11 71 SC  1  369.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039098 SK  SMITH Male No  71 72 UR  3  367.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273936 KH  SIMRAN Female No  72  6 73 OBC-A  2  365.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898600 SIVANI  SHAW Female No  73 74 UR  5  365.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610449 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  73  12 75 SC  6  365.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195374 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  74  13 76 SC  10  363.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359757 SUPRIT  SEN Male No  75 77 UR  18  363.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702888 ANU  TIWARY Female No  76 78 UR  16  363.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066465 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  77 79 UR  15  362.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279173 PRITI  BHAKTA Female No  78 80 UR  8  362.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251421 PURBASA  SARKAR Female No  79 81 UR  16  362.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157701 SOHANA  BOSE Female No  80 82 UR  3  362.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001603119 RAIHANAH  WALI Female No  81 83 UR  3  361.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265031 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  82 84 UR  19  361.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259319 ANJALI  HALDAR Female No  83 85 UR  2  361.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112703 MOUTRISHA  MONDAL Female No  84 86 UR  1  360.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433565 SINJINI  JANA Female No  85 87 UR  9  359.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594329 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  86  14 88 SC  3  358.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749195 RUDRANI  SARDAR Female No  87 89 UR  8  357.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639964 APARAJITA  SEN Female No  88 90 UR  12  357.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936847 SOMEDUTTA  DAS Female No  89 91 UR  1  355.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266144 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  90 92 UR  22  354.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100074 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  91  15 93 SC  11  351.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088780 SHREYASI  KISKU Female No  92  1 94 ST  4  351.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028390 SOHINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  93 95 UR  8  349.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885051 RISHIKA  GUPTA Female No  94 96 UR  12  347.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000437783 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  95 97 UR  9  347.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220072 SIDDHI  JOSHI Female No  96 98 UR  3  347.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435099 MASUD  RANA Male No  97  7 99 OBC-A  17  346.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321516 RAMISH JAMIL AHMED Male No  98 100 UR  11  343.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686299 PALLABI  PANJA Female No  99 101 UR  3  339.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872750 NILANJANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  100  16 102 SC  5  339.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434478 NIKETA  DAS Female No  101  17 103 SC  19  338.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227341 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  102  18 104 SC  7  336.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688298 JHUMPA  KUNDAL Female No  103 105 UR  6  333.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292851 ARMIN  SOFI Female No  104 106 UR  8  332.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002366 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  105 107 UR  17  330.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378688 PRATIBHA  PRIYA Female No  106 108 UR  11  327.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908286 KRITAJA  MAJUMDAR Female No  107  19 109 SC  8  327.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434607 SHAYAN  BANERJEE Male No  108 110 UR  8  327.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001425779 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  109 111 UR  11  326.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324620 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  110  20 112 SC  9  325.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179792 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  111 113 UR  10  325.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599111 MOMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  112 114 UR  19  324.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983145 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  113  21 115 SC  21  323.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515480 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  114  22 116 SC  13  321.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152203 SUBHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  115  23 117 SC  5  321.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056916 SUPRITI  SADHUKHAN Female No  116 118 UR  4  320.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421550 PINAKI  MANDAL Male No  117  9 119 OBC-B  2  319.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736328 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  118  24 120 SC  4  318.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336640 LISA  PATRA Female No  119 121 UR  11  314.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609562 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  120  8 122 OBC-A  14  313.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877912 RUKSANA  SARMIN Female No  121 123 UR  21  312.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614243 FARHA  JASMIN Female No  122 124 UR  2  310.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001118879 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  123 125 UR  12  307.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199002 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  124  25 126 SC  9  304.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309695 AYSHA  KHATUN Female No  125 127 UR  10  295.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262666 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  126  26 128 SC  8  288.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590946 NILADRI  DAS Male No  127  10 129 OBC-B  6  263.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000622359 TANIA  NASRIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  2  473.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249550 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  5  2 2 OBC-A  10  465.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259027 TAUFIQUE  ANWAR Male No  18  3 3 OBC-A  6  442.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713038 NUR HASHINA MAMOOD Female No  57  4 4 OBC-A  4  389.00  94.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411297 SADIA  YASMIN Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  1  389.00  74.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273936 KH  SIMRAN Female No  72  6 6 OBC-A  2  365.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435099 MASUD  RANA Male No  97  7 7 OBC-A  17  346.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609562 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  120  8 8 OBC-A  14  313.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000458069 SRISTY  DAS Female No  20  1 1 OBC-B  2  440.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044070 MONALISA  SAHA Female No  29  2 2 OBC-B  24  426.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323938 SOUMALYA  JANA Male No  33  3 3 OBC-B  11  420.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924429 SOUMYADIP  SAHU Male No  44  4 4 OBC-B  9  404.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024033 SHREYA  DAS Female No  46  5 5 OBC-B  1  403.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067602 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  48  6 6 OBC-B  5  399.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639352 MRINMOYEE  PAUL Female No  50  7 7 OBC-B  5  398.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741805 MAYUKSHI  ODDAR Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  4  394.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421550 PINAKI  MANDAL Male No  117  9 9 OBC-B  2  319.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590946 NILADRI  DAS Male No  127  10 10 OBC-B  6  263.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001337578 JOYE  NASKAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  3  468.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111193 TANISHA  DAS Female No  9  2 2 SC  11  455.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412484 SHIVAM  MULLICK Male No  13  3 3 SC  25  449.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430475 SAYANTIKA  NAYAK Female No  23  4 4 SC  5  435.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388270 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  24  5 5 SC  16  430.00  0.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268215 SANJANA  DAS Female No  28  6 6 SC  1  427.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222948 RITA  JANA Female No  34  7 7 SC  1  420.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092502 SANCHARINE  NASKAR Female No  41  8 8 SC  3  407.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311654 KUHELI  SAMADDAR Female No  55  9 9 SC  12  393.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240194 AKASH  PATRA Male No  65  10 10 SC  4  379.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924358 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  70  11 11 SC  1  369.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610449 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  73  12 12 SC  6  365.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195374 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  74  13 13 SC  10  363.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594329 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  86  14 14 SC  3  358.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000100074 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  91  15 15 SC  11  351.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872750 NILANJANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  100  16 16 SC  5  339.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434478 NIKETA  DAS Female No  101  17 17 SC  19  338.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227341 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  102  18 18 SC  7  336.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908286 KRITAJA  MAJUMDAR Female No  107  19 19 SC  8  327.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324620 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  110  20 20 SC  9  325.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983145 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  113  21 21 SC  21  323.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515480 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  114  22 22 SC  13  321.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152203 SUBHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  115  23 23 SC  5  321.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736328 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  118  24 24 SC  4  318.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199002 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  124  25 25 SC  9  304.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262666 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  126  26 26 SC  8  288.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002088780 SHREYASI  KISKU Female No  92  1 1 ST  4  351.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


